
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B17-211

Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  K-1009
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Yakovlev V.P.  K-208
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Group Theory  Lomonosova T.A.  K-409
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Plasma Physics  Kirko D.L., Ilgisonis V.I.  K-1018
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Statistical Physics  Marinyuk V.V.  K-714a
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Shustov A.E., Yurkin Y.T., Koldobskiy S.A.,

Mihaylov V.V.  K-310
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Informatics and Mathematical Modeling  Safonov I.V.  V-109
Sat, 06 Jun 16:15 — 18:40 ATT Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  Uryupin S.A.  K-307
Mon, 08 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Theoretical Physics (in English)  Voronova N.S.  B-215
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Shilnikov K.E.  K-206
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Life Safety  Mogilenets N.N.  E-220
Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Modern Geometry  Mur V.D.  K-310
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  Uryupin S.A.  K-307
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Yakovlev V.P., Gorodnichev E.E.  K-414
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  Marinyuk V.V.  K-206
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Goryunov A.F., Shilnikov K.E.  K-409
Wed, 01 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  K-411


